Est. 1998

Mon. - Wed. 4pm-9pm
Thurs. 11am - 9pm
Fri. & Sat. 11am - 10pm

Sun. Noon - 9pm
*hours subject to change,
check us out on Facebook
for any updates!

"Visa || @ oscve |7

Slice
$3.29 Each

110 W. Main St. 768'4500 LeRoy,

e ek ot prior notice WWW. Pa stores Pi. ZzZa.com
Pastore’s Hearth-Baked Pizza o=

We offer a SWEET

pizza Sa“‘et‘,'”“ Small10” NEW Medium14”  Large 16” NEW Extra Large 20  Party
reques’ 4 Slices 8 Slices 16 Slices Half Sheets 16 Slices 32 Slices
Cheese $10.99 $15.29 $18.99 $18.99 $22.99 $28.99
Toppings Add for Each Additional Topping 1.25 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.99
White Pizza with mozzarella $10.99 $15.29 $18.99 $18.99 $22.99 $28.99
Toppings Add for Each Additional Topping 1.25 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.99

H 3 o/ Pepperoni, Spicy Cup ‘n’ Char Pepperoni, Mushroom, Sausage, Black Olives, Green Olives, Onion, Hot Peppers, Sweet
Plzza Topplngs. Peppers, Anchovies, Bacon, Ham, Meatballs, Chicken, Artichoke Hearts, Spinach, Broccoli, Ricotta Cheese

Chicago Deep Dish Chicken Wings

Try our new Chicago Deep Dish which is made by placing mozzarella Sweet Baby Ray’s BBQ
cheese directly on the dough, then additional toppings are added. We Mild - Medium - Hot - BBQ - Sweet & Sour

then top the pizza with your choice of regular or sweet pizza sauce. Cajun - Toxic Hot — Spicy BBQ
Small 10” Medium 14” Large 16” Honey Mustard - Garlic - Raspberry
Cheese $10.99 $15.29 $18.99 @D Cattlemen’s Gold Sauce

Each Additional Topping 1.25 1.75 2.25 - - - , -
— - . @D Grilled Wings @ Glemens
P P’ Small 10” Medium Now 14” Large 16 Boneless or Buffalo Wings Gold Sauce
an lzza 4 Slices 8 Slices 8 Slices Tossed in your favorite sauce, then barbecued
Deep Dish Pan Pizza with Cheese ~ $10.99 $15.29 $18.99 on the Charbroiler! (Additional charge applies)
Each Additional Topping_ __ 1.25 1.75 2.25 Buffalo Wings
Gluten - Free Pizza ©@ Single (12 Pcs.) - $15.49 « Double (24 Pcs.) - $28.49 @ Gtlemers
(Our kitchen is not gluten free)  Small (10”) Onl Bucket (50 Pcs.) - $50.99 Gold Sauce
~ . Served with your choice of sauce, celery & blue cheese.
Glutfen Free Crust with Cheese $10.99 (Extra Blue Cheese 89¢)
Cauliflower Crust with Cheese $10.99 .
Each Additional Topping 1.25 Boneless Wlngs
P m— Single (16 Pcs.) - $15.49 ¢ Double (32 Pcs.) - $28.49 @ Cattlemen’s
SPGCIalty Small 10" Medium 14” Large16” X-Large Party Bucket (60 Pcs.) - $50.99 Gold Sauce

P f ; f : Served with your choice of sauce, celery & blue cheese.
4 Slices 8 Slices 16 Slices 16 Slices 32 Slices (Extra Blue Cheese 89¢)

Pizza

Loaded Fry Pie $13.99 $20.99 $25.99 $29.99 $36.99 3 W'
Ranch dressing, French fries & bacon bits smothered in mozzarella and cheddar cheese. ,Breaded Chlcken lngs
Cheeseburger Pizza 13.99 2099 2599 2999  36.99 Single (12 Pcs.) - $17.99 « Double (24 Pcs.) - 33239@ Cattlemen’s

Bucket (50 Pcs.) - $56.99
Served with celery & blue cheese. (Extra Blue Cheese 89¢)

Gold Sauce

Ketchup & mustard base, chopped Angus burger, smothered with mozzarella
& cheddar cheese, choice of lettuce, tomato, onion.

Philly Cheese Steak Pizza 13.99 20.99 25.99 29.99 36.99 W'

Whitey sauce smothered with mushroom, onion, sweet peppers, steak, i Raspberry lngs

mozzarella, cheddar and provolone cheese. Single (12 Pcs.) - $15.49 ¢ Double (24 Pcs.) - $28.49 Cattlemen’s
Dill Pickle Pizza @D 1399  20.99 2599 2999  36.99 Bucket (50 Pcs.) - $50.99 Gold Sauce

Garlic sauce smothered in mozzarella with dill pickle chips and spices Served with celery & blue cheese. (Extra Blue Cheese 89¢)

Chicken Parm Pizza 13.99 20.99 25.99 29.99 36.99
Homemade pasta sauce & chicken smothered with mozzarella.

Eggplant Parm Pizza () 13.99 20.99 2599 29.99  36.99
Homemade pasta sauce & eggplant smothered with mozzarella.

Greek Pizza 13.99 20.99 25.99 29.99 36.99
White sauce smothered with sliced tomato, spinach, mozzarella & feta cheese.

Taco Pizza 13.99 20.99 25.99 29.99 36.99
Seasoned ground beef smothered in cheddar and mozzarella cheese, lettuce & tomato
Chicken Wing Pizza 13.99 20.99 25.99 29.99 36.99
Chicken smothered in mozzarella cheese with your choice of hot, medium, mild, BBQ,
sweet & sour, toxic hot, spicy BBQ or cajun sauce.

Breakfast Pizza (B 1399  20.99 2599 29.99  36.99
Scrambled eggs, bacon and sausage smothered in mozzarella and cheddar.
Toppings Add for each add'l topping1.25 1.75 2.25 2.75

Chicken Fingers

Jumbo Chicken Fingers (11b.) with French Fries - $13.35
Half-order Jumbo Chicken Fingers with Fries -  $8.99

Calzones

Try our calzones with mozzarella cheese and ricotta cheese
OR create your own! $11.49 $1.00 extra toppings

2.99
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3 All subs include choice of: lettuce, tomato, onion,
oil & mayonnaise, sweet & hot peppers. Cheese Choice: Mozzarella,
Provolone, Swiss, American & Hot Pepper

Small
Veggie $8.99
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion, black & green olives,
hot & sweet peppers & cheese, mayo, oil
9.99

9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
11.49
1.99
1.25

Large
$11.99

12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
13.99

2.95

1.95

Ham & Turkey

Capicola

Salami

Italian Assorted

BLT

Tuna

Assorted Cheese

Turkey Club Turkey, Bacon & Cheese
Extra Meat

Extra Cheese

—HOT SUBS

il Small
$10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
11.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
11.99
10.99
10.99

SPECIALTY SUBS

Small Large

The Chicken Bomber $11.99 $14.99
Tender chicken topped with your choice of: lettuce, tomato,
mushrooms, onions, sweet peppers & cheese.

A1 “F” (Ficarella’s) Bomber $11.99  $14.99

Steak, bacon, onion rings, steak sauce, & mozzarella cheese.

$11.99 $14.99

BBQ Rib

Eggplant Parmesan
Steak “Bomber”
Pizza

Sausage

Meatball

Chicken Finger
Chicken Club Chicken Breast & Bacon
Chicken Parmesan
Veal Parmesan
Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger
Royale

Sausage Parmesan

Mexican “Bomber”

Taco seasoned ground beef on top of
burger patties w/lettuce, tomato, onion,
hot peppers, salsa & melted cheese

Southwest Steak “Bomber” $11.99 $14.99
Shaved steak & hickory BBQ sauce topped

w/melted mozzarella & loaded w/battered onion rings

on a French bread roll.

Santa Fe Spicy Chicken “Bomber”$11.99  $14.99
Spicy chicken patties topped w/salsa
& melted pepper jack cheese on a French bread roll.

The Stinger $11.99 $14.99
Steak, sliced chicken fingers, wing sauce
and mozzarella cheese.

Party Deal

1 Sheet Pizza, Cheese & 1 Topping,
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All wraps include choice of garlic, spinach, sun-dried
tomato or plain flour tortilla shell. Lettuce, tomato, onion,
hot & sweet peppers, black & green olives, oil, mayo,
provolone, mozzarella, Swiss, American or hot pepper cheese.

Add bacon or blue cheese for 50¢
Cheeseburger ¢ Chicken Finger ® Taco
Steak & Cheese ¢ Veggie * Tuna
Turkey e Ham e Italian Assorted
BLT e Capicola ¢ Salami

SALADS

Grilled Chicken Salad
Fresh chicken strips, lettuce, cheddar cheese, tomato,
onion & choice of dressing.

Chicken Finger Salad
Chicken fingers in your favorite sauce, lettuce,
tomato, onion, cheddar, choice of dressing.

Taco Salad
Iceberg lettuce topped w/seasoned ground beef
and nacho chips.

Antipasto Salad

Small Antipasto Salad

Side Salad

Chicken Finger Ranch Salad

Romaine lettuce, onions, tomato,
cheddar cheese topped w/chicken fingers
& served w/ranch dressing.

Greek Chicken Salad
Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, feta cheese,
black olives, diced tomato.

Greek Pizza Salad
Small pizza shell smothered in mozzarella
cheese, lettuce, tomato and feta cheese.

Dinner Salad

Party Antipasto Salad
Italian meats, cheeses and fresh vegetables
on top of iceberg lettuce. Serves 20

PASTA DINNERS

Featuring Homemade Spaghetti Sauce
Spaghetti w/Meatballs
Ziti w/Meatballs
Ravioli w/Meatballs \
Stuffed Rigatoni w/Meatballs
Eggplant Parmesan
Chicken Parmesan
Veal Parm Dinner
Side of Meatballs
Side of Sausage
Garlic Bread with Mozzarella

Breadsticks (7), Served with pasta sauce
All dinners include bread and butter and side salad.

$11.99

11.99

11.99

12.99
8.99
4.99

11.99

$13.99
13.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
15.99
15.99
4.95
4.95
5.99
5.99
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Beer Battered Haddock FISH FRY
$1 4-99 + tax

MUNCHIES

Deep Fried Ravioli
12 breaded ravioli served with a side of marinara sauce.

$7.99
5.99
8.49
8.99
11.49

Includes cole slaw,
French fries and bread.

- Cheese
Mini Tacos
Mozzarella Sticks (8 pieces)
Pizza Fingers (5 pieces)

Hodge Podge
Breaded veggies, cauliflower, zucchini
and mushrooms, 2 chicken wings

Fried Dough (12 pieces) w/cinnamon & sugar
and chocolate dipping sauce

Poppers
French Fries
Potato Wedges

Loaded Fries
Cheddar, mozzarella & bacon

Munchie Mix
Mozzarella stix, onion rings, potato wedges,
fried raviolis, cheddar bites and mini tacos.

@595
7.99
5.25
5.25
8.99

11.99
5.99

7.49
5.49

Onion Rings

Mushroom Caps
Cheddar Bites

YOUR CHOICE OF TWO:
Red/White Hots, Hamburger,
Cheeseburger, Chicken Fingers, -
Sausage Patties 4
PLUS YOUR CHOICE OF TWO:
Macaroni salad, baked beans, homefries.
Topped with your choice of our famous meat
sauce, ketchup, onions, etc. and bread
The Choice Is Yours!

Pepsi Products
20 oz.
1 Liter
2 Liter

*Prices subject to change without prior notice. Our prices include a 4% cash discount. If you are paying by any other method other than cash, an additional 4% will be added to the final purchase price. Thank you for your patronage! PAY WITH CASH & SAVE!




